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ApiChorus

Asian American Dance Troupe

Asian Baptist Student Koinonia

Bach Society Orchestra

Brattle Street Chamber Players

Charles River Economics Lab

Checkin/Help

Crimson Cellos

Crimson EMS

CS50

Environmental Action Committee

Fuerza Latina

Group for Undergraduates in Statistics

Harvard Ballet Company

Harvard Catholic Center

Harvard Chabad 

Harvard College Democrats

Harvard College Nigerian Students Association

Harvard College Opera Society

Harvard College Running Club

Harvard Computer Society

Harvard Crimson Dance Team

Harvard Data Analytics Group

Harvard Dharma

Harvard Financial Analysts Club

Harvard First-Year Outdoor Program

Harvard Glee Club

Harvard Hoopsters

Harvard Intercollegiate Model United Nations

Harvard International Relations Council

Harvard Jujitsu Club

Harvard Judo Club

Harvard Model Congress

Harvard Model United Nations

Harvard Outing Club

Harvard Political Review

Harvard Pops Orchestra

Harvard Product Lab

Harvard Program for International Education

Harvard Radcliffe Chinese Student’s Association

Harvard Student Agencies

Harvard Swimming Club

Harvard Taiwanese Cultural Society

Harvard Undergraduate Quantitative Traders

Harvard Undergraduate Alternative Investment Club

Harvard Undergraduate Association

Harvard Undergraduate Association for U.S. - China Relations

Harvard Undergraduate Automotive Society

Harvard Undergraduate Candela Latin Dance Troupe

Harvard Undergraduate Capital Partners

Harvard Undergraduate Chapter of Girl Up

Harvard Undergraduate Christian Fellowship

Harvard Undergraduate Clean Energy Group

Harvard Undergraduate Consulting on Business and the Environment

Harvard Undergraduate Design Collective

Harvard Undergraduate Electronic Music Collective

Harvard Undergraduate Ethics Society

Harvard Undergraduate Faith and Action 

Harvard Undergraduate Foreign Policy Initiative

Harvard Undergraduate Forensic Speech

Harvard Undergraduate Global Alliance for Medical Innovation

Harvard Undergraduate Health Policy Review

Harvard Undergraduate Impact Capital Group 

Harvard Undergraduate Jews for Peace 

Harvard Undergraduate Latina Empowerment and Development 

Harvard Undergraduate Law Review 

Harvard Undergraduate Mathematics Association 

Harvard Undergraduate Negotiation Club 

Harvard Undergraduate Open Data Project 

Harvard Undergraduate OpenBio Laboratory

Harvard Undergraduate Partners in Health Engage

Harvard Undergraduate Pre-Dental Society

Harvard Undergraduate Premedical Society 

Harvard Undergraduate Rural League 

Harvard Undergraduate Science Olympiad

Harvard Undergraduate Technology Review 

Harvard Undergraduate Think Tank (HUTT)

Harvard Undergraduate Ukraine Solidarity Group (HUUSG)

Harvard Undergraduate Urban Sustainability Lab

Harvard Undergraduate Women in Business

Harvard Undergraduate Women in Computer Science

Harvard Undergraduate Women in Law Association

Harvard Undergraduate World Pre-Health Conference

Harvard Vietnamese Association

Harvard Women’s Ice Hockey

Harvard Yearbook Publications

Harvard-Radcliffe Asian American Association

Harvard-Radcliffe Asian American Christian Fellowship

Harvard-Radcliffe Asian American Women’s Association

Harvard-Radcliffe Mozart Society Orchestra

Harvard-Radcliffe Orchestra

Harvard-Radcliffe RAZA

Hasty Pudding Theatricals

Institute of Politics

Latinas Unidas de Harvard College

Pre-Orientation Groups

ROTC

Society of Arab Students

Student Astronomers at Harvard-Radcliffe 

The Fallen Angels 

The Harvard Advocate 

The Harvard Callbacks 

The Harvard College Steelpan Ensemble 

The Harvard Salient 

The Harvard Undergraduate LowKeys 

The Harvard Undergraduate Research Journal 

The Harvard-Radcliffe Veritones

The Kuumba Singers of Harvard College

The Radcliffe Choral Society

The River Charles Ensemble

Undergraduate Mariachi Veritas de Harvard

Woodbridge International Society

8A

15B

49B

7B

11B

16B

1

9A

23B

2

39B

55B

31B

12A

50A

48B

41B

57A

10A

4B

29A

6A

32A

17A

33B

22A

6B

43A

3A

53A

17B

3B

42B

43B

22B

46B

7A

29B

52B

54B

18B

59B

53B

33A

34A

18A

46A

23A

14A

31A

21B

49A

25B

39A

20B

19A

48A

51B

47B

16A

26B

28A

34B

51A

56B

41A

24B

42A

32B

30A

27A

26A

28B

21A

30B

19B

47A

52A

25A

40A

38B

40B

27B

55A

59A

20A

57B

50B

38A

13A

9B

54A

5A

44A

58B

35-37

60

56A

24A

13B

45B

11A

15A

45A

12B

44B

10B

14B

8B

5B

4A

58A

Charles Zhou
Highlight

Charles Zhou
Highlight



15A

14A

49A

19A

20A

21A

22A

23A

24A

25A

26A

27A

28A

29A

30A

31A

32A

33A

34A

48A

50A 47A

51A 46A

52A 45A

53A 44A

54A 43A

55A 42A

56A 41A

57A 40A

58A 39A

59A 38A

13A

12A

11A

10A

9A

8A

7A

6A

5A

4A

15B

14B

49B

19B

20B

21B

22B

23B

24B

25B

26B

27B

28B

29B

30B

31B

32B

33B

34B

48B

50B 47B

51B 46B

52B 45B

53B 44B

54B 43B

55B 42B

56B 41B

57B 40B

58B 39B

59B 38B

13B

12B

11B

10B

9B

8B

7B

6B

5B

4B

123A/3B 37 36 35
ENTRANCE

60

The Steelpan Ensemble

Harvard Undergraduate 
Ethics Society

Harvard Undergraduate 
Think Tank

Association for U.S. 
-China Relations

The Harvard Salient

Institute of Politics

Intercollegiate Model 
United Nations

Negotiation Club

Harvard Undergraduate 
Law Review

Undergraduate Women  
in Business

Consulting on Business 
and the Environment

Asian American Women’s 
Association

Candela Latin Dance Troupe

Mozart Society Orchestra Christian Fellowship

Electronic Music  
Collective

Harvard Yearbook  
Publication
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First-Year Outdoor  
Program

Automotive Society

Mathematics Association
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Health Policy Review

Harvard Computer  
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